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In general, theological terms this study examines the interplay of early
Christian understandings of history, revelation, and identity. The book
explores this interaction through detailed analysis of appeals to
"mystery" in the Pauline letter collection and then the discourse of
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previously hidden but newly revealed mysteries in various second-
century thinkers. T.J. Lang argues that the historical coordination of the
concealed/revealed binary ("the mystery previously hidden but
presently revealed") enabled these early Christian authors to ground
Christian claims - particularly key ecclesial, hermeneutical, and
christological claims - in Israel's history and in the eternal design of
God while at the same time accounting for their revelatory newness.
This particular Christian conception of time gives birth to a new and
totalizing historical consciousness, and one that has significant
implications for the construction of Christian identity, particularly vis-
à-vis Judaism.
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Sommario/riassunto Der Autor untersucht auf der Datenbasis 1974 die finanziellen
Auswirkungen der im Jahr 1969 in der Bundesrepublik Deutschland
durchgeführten Finanzreform. In der empirischen Untersuchung stehen
2 Fragen im Mittelpunkt: 1. In welche Richtung und in welchem
Ausmass verändern die einzelnen Massnahmen der Finanzreform die
Finanzkraftunterschiede auf Länder- und Gemeindeebene? 2. Entspricht
die reformbedingte Veränderung des regionalen Finanzkraftgefälles
den angestrebten Zielen und wie ist sie aus regionalpolitischer Sicht zu
beurteilen?
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